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Av. Roberto Garza Sada
300, Carrizalejo, 66290
San Pedro Garza
García, N.L 

reina de los ángeles:

10:15 a.m
11:30 a.m (with children)
12:30 p.m
1:45 p.m
5:00 p.m
6:30 p.m
8:00 p.m

sunday's masses:

nuestra sra. de fátima:

10:00 a.m
11:00 a.m (with children)
12:00 p.m
1:15 p.m
6:00 p.m
7:30 p.m
9:00 p.m

sunday's masses:

Río Tiber, Del Valle
Sector Fátima, San
Pedro Garza García, N.L.


